EXHIBIT_{ [

Market Valuation
Taxable Valuation Statewide Total
Taxable Valuation in Cities / Towns

) B

State

University
Vo-Tech (General Fund)
State General Fund
State Assumption of Welfare

Subtotal State

County

General

Road

Bridge

Poor

Bond Interest
County Fair

Library

Agricultural Extension
Planning

Health and Sanitation
Hospital

Airport

District Court

Weed Control

Senior Citizens
Other

Subtotal County

Local Schools
Elementary

Jr. College

Cities and Towns

K-12 and High School

Subtotal Local Schools

County Wide Schools

Fire and Miscellaneous Districts

(Fiscal Year 2002) (Fiscal Year 2003)

$ 44,267,268,656
$ 1,698,203,415
$ 615,204,516

8 10,193,653
A 903,354
161,397,918

237,858

$ 46,488,551,722
1,718,653,223
623,137,679

$ 10,334,649
917,916
163,631,935

$ 172,732,683

50,327,263
20,274,727
6,954,044
2,137,399
123,897
2,365,672
6,325,233
2,032,226
1,045,283
4,129,110
1,146,726
1,056,127
8,640,446
2,817,859
1,313,663
58,966,883

$ 174,884,499

46,771,082
21,505,215
7,856,032
2,935,318
289,132
2,686,409
6,904,349
2,228,106
1,277,685
4,232,538
1,212,153
1,302,206
7,689,863
2,951,038 .

1 447,049 |

70,960,753

$ 169,656,560

$ 182.248,928 |

147,669,759 163,427,038
121,848,831 136,006,567
3,699,424 3,852,078 |
§ 273218014 $  303,285684 |
59,165,700 69,619,683 |
66,590,272 72,722,870 -]
23,011,161 24,098,969 |

Total Property Tax

$ 764,374,391

$ 826,860,634 |

SID's and Fees

$ 83,033,029

$ 80,601,199
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Property Tax

Taxes Levied on the Montana Property Tax Bill

Market Valuation
Taxable Valuation Statewide Total
Taxable Valuation in Cities / Towns

State
University

Vo-Tech (General Fund)

State General Fund
Subtotal State

Tax Year 2003
(Fiscal Year 2004)

Tax Year 2004
{Fiscal Year 2005)

$47,038,490,411
$1,733,674,415
$640,456,905

$10,410,274
938,212 v
164,829,338

$49,450,862,550
$1,779,929,985
$659,548,032

$10,719,967
946,154 v
169,732,812

$176,177,823

$181,398,933

County
General $50,401,858 $52,316,759
Road 22,328,326 24,069,267
Bridge 8,496,425 8,797,602
Poor 2,296,634 1,567,329
Bond interest 155,761 124,614
County Fair 3,042,825 3,263,825
Library 7,593,266 7,764,692
Agricultural Extension 2,471,178 2,548,356
Planning 1,415,566 -~ 1,446,950
Health and Sanitation 4,064,193 4,448,572
Hospital 1,591,582 1,626,595
Airport 2,054,212 2,026,119
District Court 5,811,391 6,155,345
Weed Control 2,898,648 2,957,586
Senior Citizens 1,522,391 1,598,984
Public Safety 31,877,548 33,914,974
Other 47,812,039 54,027,422
Subtotal County $195,833,855 $208,654,790
Local Schools
Elementary $173,256,202 $180,190,445
K-12 and High School 145,095,431 148,527,652 .
Jr. College 4,370,060 / 4,847,369
Subtotal Local Schools $323,621,694 $333,565,467
Countywide Schools $80,443,339 $75,399,174
Cities and Towns $78,282,448 $34,464,121
Fire and Miscellaneous Districts $28,354,743 $32,217,555
iTotal Property Tax $882,713,901 $915,700,040:
SiD's and Fees & $86,593,666 $98,787 612
Total Property Taxes, SID's and Fees $969,307,568 $1,014,487,652




